Libro de Retenciones Ordenado Por fecha

Desde: 01/05/2023 Hasta: 31/05/2023
Moneda: Peso Chileno

N. Documentc Fecha

(Boleta Honorarios 3%)

201
104
238
51
55
110
1140
152
1141
383
227
56
53
111
105
244
245
58
907
76
278
240
109

08/05/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
15/05/2023
22/05/2023
22/05/2023
25/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023

Nombre

Total (Boleta Honorarios 3%)

(Boleta Honorarios )

12
36
138
173

586
21
123
148
162
51
238
37
178
40
51
256
81
76
139
65
25

02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
03/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023

KARINA WALESKA PACHECO MANCILLA
CLAUDIO AARON IGNACIO PEREZ SANCHEZ
Pablo Andrés Carrillo Sepulveda

Erika Sandra Torres Briones

DANIELA ALEJANDRA JIMENEZ DURAN
Cesar Antonio Carrasco Correa

Belen Antonia Ortega Valdes

Carolina Andrea Gonzalez Aguero
Veronica Andrea Arellano Pino

JOSEFINA ANGELA CIFUENTES CASTILLO
JUVENAL ANDRES BARRIA GOMEZ
PENELOPE ROMINA FORTUNATTI QUEZADA
CLAUDIA MILENA LEON ARANGO

Pablo Alejandro Morales Arias

MELANIE MIRELLA CUADRA VALDIVIA
YAMILA ALDANA CIARAMELLANO

Maria Jose Franco Campos

CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO REYES CUEVAS
Herrera Sanchez Ignacio Anibal

ANDRIAN IGNACIO OTAROLA SALAS
MARCELA ALEJANDRA RIQUELME HUITRAIQUEO
Waldo Michael Hey Calisto

RUT

15.688.905-9
19.784.798-0
13.956.300-K
13.308.529-7
20.857.746-8
17.029.770-9
18.956.520-8
18.163.700-5
16.226.428-1
16.611.610-4
14.378.395-2
9.709.366-0

22.777.711-7
12.829.828-2
17.434.937-1
27.005.359-9
13.683.190-9
18.067.471-3
16.438.110-2
16.766.284-6
18.873.263-1
18.152.613-0

Total Bruto

14.910
4.031
5.822
5.820
4.927
5.822
3.103
3.452

862
4.800

13.536
6.270
5.374
5.374
2.687
5.374
1.034
2.040
5.671

19.500

10.674

10.547
9.310

150.940

360.000
148.740
196.980

66.000

57.471

57.471
258.621
223.935
192.000
300.000
194.007
194.077

89.574
223.935

44.787
112.000
114.943
194.077

44.787
223.935
134.361
223.935

Retencién

46.800
19.336
25.607

8.580

7.471

7.471
33.621
29.112
24.960
39.000
31.041
31.052
11.645
29.112

5.822
14.560
14.943
25.230

5.822
29.112
17.467
29.112

Valor Neto

14.910
4.031
5.822
5.820
4.927
5.822
3.103
3.452

862
4.800

13.536
6.270
5.374
5.374
2.687
5.374
1.034
2.040
5.671

19.500

10.674

10.547
9.310

150.940

313.200
129.404
171.373
57.420
50.000
50.000
225.000
194.823
167.040
261.000
162.966
163.025
77.929
194.823
38.965
97.440
100.000
168.847
38.965
194.823
116.894
194.823



104
61

55

71

543
89

178
164
123
663
139
110
143
288

140

11
1140
1141

163
92
13
152
16

71
189

12
20
383
247

499
76

124
263
37
42
53
50
15
26
144
141
56
67
179
38
26
289
167
79
105
111
244

05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
05/05/2023
06/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
08/05/2023
09/05/2023
09/05/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
10/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
11/05/2023
12/05/2023
16/05/2023
16/05/2023
16/05/2023
16/05/2023
17/05/2023
17/05/2023
18/05/2023
18/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
19/05/2023
20/05/2023
22/05/2023
22/05/2023
22/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
24/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
26/05/2023
28/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023

JUAN EUGENIO HUENUAN ESCALONA
JOSE TOMAS TORRES VASQUEZ

LAURA LIGIA DE LA HOZ CEPEDA

Mario Roberto Daniel Otey Maldonado
SHANE STEWART ELLIS

Paz Maria Sintia Plaza Hernandez

GAZAL GABRIELA SABAJ LAGOS

Jahir Antonio Jorquera Pasten

CAMILA ALEJANDRA HUENCHUMIL JEREZ
Paula Andrea Stuparich Carrasco
PAMELA ANDREA RECABARREN VERGARA
José Agustin Flores Mufioz

MELLA CHAVEZ TONY TOMAS

JULIA JOHANNA BJORKSTROM

ALICIA SUSANA ABIGAIL CARTES HUENULEF
DANIEL ALEJANDRO RETAMAL VALDERAS
PAOLA CONSTANZA FUENTES CORREA
RAUL SEBASTIAN CESPED BOSSEL
Herndn Marcial Orellana Martinez
Herndn Marcial Orellana Martinez
EDUARDO ANDRES FILUN MATUS
CAROLINA PATRICIA TORO CORTES
ANDRES EDUARDO KELLER RIVEROS
Nicolas Fernando Mayorga Ramirez
HILDA CRISTINA GONZALEZ MOLINA
NICOLAS JAVIER VEJAR VARGAS

SONIA KRAMM CASAS

CRISTOBAL PARRA MUNOZ

Luis Emilio Teran Matus

JONATHAN BRIAN PETRES GARNICA
SANDRA VERONICA TARDON VASQUEZ
DIEGO TOMAS VERDUGO ESPINOZA
ROSIO ALEJANDRA SALINAS MUNOZ
LAURA ISABEL ROSALES CANO

Ercira Alejandra Vera Osorio

MARIA LUISA VERGARA ANDUEZA
VALENTINA LOLA MORALES SOTO

Sergio Aurelio Barria Albornoz

RAUL HERNAN SEGUNDO PAREDES VERA
JAN KURT COLJA SOTO

CAMILA ALEJANDRA HUENCHUMIL JEREZ
FABIAN ALEJANDRO PAILLACHEO CANCINO
NATALIA BELEN MONTOYA LECAROS
MELANIE MIRELLA CUADRA VALDIVIA
JUVENAL ANDRES BARRIA GOMEZ

LIEN ALE VICTORIA CABRERA CARTES
Andrea Vasquez Sierra

ALONSO JAVIER JIMENEZ BENAVIDES
MELLA CHAVEZ TONY TOMAS

ANDRIAN IGNACIO OTAROLA SALAS
LAURA LIGIA DE LA HOZ CEPEDA
MARCELA ALEJANDRA RIQUELME HUITRAIQUEO
Pablo Alejandro Morales Arias

CLAUDIA MILENA LEON ARANGO

Waldo Michael Hey Calisto

JULIA JOHANNA BJORKSTROM

Jahir Antonio Jorquera Pasten

Herrera Sanchez Ignacio Anibal

JUAN EUGENIO HUENUAN ESCALONA
José Agustin Flores Mufioz

PENELOPE ROMINA FORTUNATTI QUEZADA

13.317.795-7
18.661.047-4
27.005.230-4
17.890.369-1
22.289.644-4
17.118.892-K
17.859.188-6
17.179.936-8
17.072.465-8
8.796.976-2

19.373.622-K
17.429.157-8
17.199.255-9
21.682.812-7
20.731.195-2
12.024.533-3
18.492.437-4
7.051.542-3

7.922.408-1

7.922.408-1

19.086.118-K
15.825.797-1
16.095.922-3
17.266.101-7
10.668.425-1
18.613.565-2
6.070.728-6

18.137.615-5
13.674.173-K
18.130.990-3
9.451.856-3

20.444.809-4
16.238.797-9
27.645.056-5
12.307.913-2
15.370.385-K
19.516.532-7
10.121.945-3
5.013.481-4

12.662.352-6
17.072.465-8
15.711.707-6
18.897.069-9
17.434.937-1
14.378.395-2
18.388.600-2
15.316.143-7
22.040.233-9
17.199.255-9
16.766.284-6
27.005.230-4
18.873.263-1
12.829.828-2
22.777.711-7
18.152.613-0
21.682.812-7
17.179.936-8
16.438.110-2
13.317.795-7
17.429.157-8
9.709.366-0

134.361
181.500
164.219
217.500
91.954
223.935
164.219
89.574
223.935
270.000
255.000
194.077
136.000
223.935
300.000
300.000
300.000
300.000
103.449
28.736
300.000
1.896.510
671.820
344.828
115.082
259.701
300.000
150.000
680.000
300.000
57.471
70.000
746.250
108.000
160.000
671.820
120.000
120.000
650.000
252.874
149.290
344.828
283.651
134.361
179.148
223.940
1.028.571
1.032.500
272.000
149.290
209.006
149.290
149.290
134.631
149.290
149.290
44.787
179.148
89.574
179.148
179.148

21.498
23.595
26.275
28.275
11.954
29.112
21.348
11.645
29.112
35.100
33.150
31.052
17.680
29.112
39.000
39.000
39.000
39.000
16.552
4.598
39.000
246.546
87.337
44.828
18.413
33.761
39.000
19.500
88.400
39.000
7.471
9.100
97.013
14.040
25.600
87.337
15.600
15.600
104.000
32.874
19.408
44.828
36.875
17.467
28.664
29.112
133.714
134.225
35.360
19.408
33.441
19.408
19.408
17.502
19.408
19.408
5.822
23.289
14.332
28.664
28.664

112.863
157.905
137.944
189.225
80.000
194.823
142.871
77.929
194.823
234.900
221.850
163.025
118.320
194.823
261.000
261.000
261.000
261.000
86.897
24.138
261.000
1.649.964
584.483
300.000
96.669
225.940
261.000
130.500
591.600
261.000
50.000
60.900
649.237
93.960
134.400
584.483
104.400
104.400
546.000
220.000
129.882
300.000
246.776
116.894
150.484
194.828
894.857
898.275
236.640
129.882
175.565
129.882
129.882
117.129
129.882
129.882
38.965
155.859
75.242
150.484
150.484



84
94
23
55
21
139
174
37
49
73
153
45
170
152

11
227

125
102
94
245
131
58
72
21
180
240
109
100
201
81
39
204
51
132
278
12

588
20
10
82
43
907
43

29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
30/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023
31/05/2023

Total (Boleta Honorarios)

CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO REYES CUEVAS

Paz Maria Sintia Plaza Hernandez

PABLO GONZALO TORRES TOBAR

RAUL IGNACIO ORDENES TOBAR

Susana Angelina Gutierrez Escobar

Pablo Andrés Carrillo Sepulveda

Erika Sandra Torres Briones

CLAUDIO AARON IGNACIO PEREZ SANCHEZ
MATIAS IGNACIO VERA IBARRA

Mario Roberto Daniel Otey Maldonado
Ernesto Segundo Briones Ramos
ALONSO ESCOBAR ZAVALA

Celmira del Carmen Morales Ocares
Malén Cayupi Pais

ELISA DEL PILAR ROJAS VILLARROEL
Catalina Estefania Moncada Diaz

Gabriel Patricio Vilches Contreras

PABLO ARMANDO MARTINEZ MELO
CAMILA ALEJANDRA HUENCHUMIL JEREZ
Christian Gabirel Godoy Hernadez
ANDRES EDUARDO KELLER RIVEROS
PENELOPE ROMINA FORTUNATTI QUEZADA
Irribarra Barria Daimon Aquiles

LAURA LIGIA DE LA HOZ CEPEDA

Mario Roberto Daniel Otey Maldonado
MARTIN JOSE TORRES MIRANDA

GAZAL GABRIELA SABAJ LAGOS

Mauricio Baeza Moraga

CARLA LILIANA VILCHES ZEPEDA

Javiera Micaela Morales Gonzalez
LEANDRA LUCIA ZUNIGA ESTAY

NICOLAS EDUARDO VASQUEZ MUNOZ
VICTORIA ESTER GUASTAVINO GARRIDO
Javiera Paz Lara Barrios

Diego Ignacio Amengual Heimrich
MARTIN ELIAS AURRA BASTIAS

SYLVIA CECILIA MANQUEZ GODOY
CATALINA MILLAN CORONADO
CATALINA ALEJANDRA GALLARDO MESIAS
Pamela Ines Meneses Meneses

NATALIA ROSA ALARCON PINO
ALEXANDER CASTILLO HENRIQUEZ
CAMILA ANDREA SOTO PEREZ

MELANIE MIRELLA CUADRA VALDIVIA
KATINA ANDREA LAMAS SOTO
CAROLINA DE LOURDES REYES MONTERO

(Boleta Honorarios Terceros)

237
238
239

04/05/2023
23/05/2023
30/05/2023

ELIANA DE LAS MERCEDES RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
ELIANA DE LAS MERCEDES RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
ELIANA DE LAS MERCEDES RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ

Total (Boleta Honorarios Terceros)

Total General

18.067.471-3
17.118.892-K
19.688.804-7
18.778.530-8
12.527.439-0
13.956.300-K
13.308.529-7
19.784.798-0
19.676.048-2
17.890.369-1
8.465.996-7

19.759.420-9
12.925.244-8
17.082.971-9
20.509.095-9
20.271.932-5
16.300.700-2
19.832.165-6
17.072.465-8
17.429.560-3
16.095.922-3
9.709.366-0

16.987.293-7
27.005.230-4
17.890.369-1
18.865.056-2
17.859.188-6
13.731.178-K
15.359.429-5
18.478.271-5
15.099.040-8
17.741.263-5
20.705.049-0
19.307.699-8
18.933.989-5
18.293.248-5
12.441.933-6
17.240.690-4
20.064.461-1
15.018.798-2
17.188.616-3
20.046.898-8
17.858.660-2
17.434.937-1
16.489.032-5
14.141.757-6

12.096.724-K
12.096.724-K
12.096.724-K

179.148
149.290

75.000
275.000
261.042
164.820
220.969
144.720
832.960
362.500
785.697
410.391
220.969
559.850
114.943
402.299
451.200
390.000

34.483
390.000
223.940

34.483
236.942

68.000
410.000
390.000
209.006
351.560
310.345
206.897
496.993
344.828
206.897
344.828
206.897
206.897
355.800
500.000
100.000
700.000
390.000
200.000
459.770
287.356
189.017

68.966

34.867.270

127.743
129.430
203.390

460.563

35.478.773

23.289
19.408
9.750
35.750
33.935
21.427
28.726
18.814
108.285
47.125
102.141
53.351
28.726
72.781
14.943
52.299
72.192
50.700
4.483
50.700
29.112
5.517
30.802
10.880
53.300
50.700
27.171
56.250
49.655
26.897
79.519
44.828
26.897
44.828
26.897
26.897
56.928
65.000
13.000
91.000
50.700
26.000
59.770
37.356
30.243
8.966

4.683.699

16.607
16.826
26.441

59.874

4.743.573

155.859
129.882

65.250
239.250
227.107
143.393
192.243
125.906
724.675
315.375
683.556
357.040
192.243
487.069
100.000
350.000
379.008
339.300

30.000
339.300
194.828

28.966
206.140

57.120
356.700
339.300
181.835
295.310
260.690
180.000
417.474
300.000
180.000
300.000
180.000
180.000
298.872
435.000

87.000
609.000
339.300
174.000
400.000
250.000
158.774

60.000

30.183.571

111.136
112.604
176.949

400.689

30.735.200






